## South Munster MABS: Board of Director Vacancies (Volunteer Position) (https://www.activelink.ie/node/114967)



Are you based in Cork or Kerry and looking to give back at a strategic level?**South Munster Money Advice and Budgeting Service (SM MABS)**, is one of eight regional MABS companies and covers the counties of Cork & Kerry.

SM MABS are currently seeking Directors for their voluntary Board with expertise in Community & Voluntary Sector, Service Delivery & Social Policy, Finance/debt management, Legal and Human Resources.

If you have relevant experience and want to find out more about this opportunity please contact Mairéad Link - **southmunster@mabs.ie** (mailto:southmunster@mabs.ie)

Closing date for expressions of interest is the 25th April 2025.

Region Cork & Kerry

Date Entered/Updated 8th Apr, 2025

Expiry Date 25th Apr, 2025

Attachment	Size
South Munster MABS Board Recruitment Pack - 2025.docx	555.1 KB
2025 South Munster MABS Board Recruitment Expression of Interest Form.docx	26.59 KB

**Source URL:** https://www.activelink.ie/community-exchange/volunteering/114967-south-munster-mabs-board-of-director-vacancies-volunteer-position